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4117 t2024
03:1 5 PM

ASSETS

CASH
1110 Operating Gash I
1131 Money Market Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
2210 Prepaid Dues
TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL
3800 Retalned Earnlngs
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

27,531.64
14,208.43

41,740.07

41,740.07

10,545.50

10,545.50

31,194.57

31,194.57

41,740.07
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4t18t2024
08:44 AM

ASSETS

CASH
1110 Operating Cash I
1131 Money Market Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
2210 Prepaid Dues
TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL
3400 Money Transfers, Account Ghanges
3800 Retained Earnings
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

45,155.21
13,623.66

58,77 8.87

58,778.87

5,188.25

5,188.25

-486.00
54,076.62

53,590.62

58,77 8.87
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4t1812024
09:52 AM

ASSETS

CASH
11t0 Operating Cash I
113{ Money Market Reserve Account
TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
2210 Prepaid Dues

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL
3800 Retained Earnings
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

28,472.12
9,538.49

38,010.61

38,010.61

4,554.00
4,554.00

33,456.61

33,456.61

38,010.61


	Palace Estates F1 Bal Sheet Mar 2024.pdf
	Palace Estates F2 Bal Sheet Mar 2024
	Palace Estates F3 Bal Sheet Mar 2024

